© 2009 DETAS SpA - Via Treponti, 29 - 25086 Rezzato (BS) ITALY
Tel. +39 030 2594120 - Fax +39 030 2792864 - info@detas.com - www.detas.com
1
2
-2
0
0
9

Configurazione PIN
PIN assignment
Come ordinare
How to order
GSA SWD04H
stabilizzati switching bifase
double phase switch mode
Curva di derating
Derating curve
6 5 4 3 2 1
7 8 9
S/P
Vout A D J.
D C  L O
D C  O N
N
Rdy
(L2) L1
114
54
Schema di principio
Circuit schematic
L1 Fuse1
Y
P.F.C
C ircuitFilter
N (L2) Filter
X
Bridge
Rectifier
X
Vo -
Vo +
PW M
C ontroller
Switching
D evice Rectifier
O pto -
Isolation
O utput
Level
Detection
Vout
AD J.
D C  O N
(G reen LED )
RDY
(Relay C ontact)
1)
O pto -
Isolation
O ver Voltage
Detection
D C  LO W
(Red LED )
C urrent
D etection
Single / Parallel
SelectReference &